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Description

Chairs plastic stack

Desks wood assorted
Desk/table glass top

Plant in pot 4ft artificial
Folding table 6ft

Section shelving plastic
Coffee maker JM
Refrigerator 2 door Maytag
Chairs assorted

Monitor Acer

File cabinets 4 drawer
Rack Chrome

Wall boards white & cork
assorted

Bookcase wood

Cabinets assorted

File cabinets 2 drawer wood
Clock wall

Pallets blue & black plastic
(approx)

Pallets wood (approx)

Sections pallet shelving steel
racks

Safety ladder 4 step blue
steel

11/07/2017



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

28

15

35

10

14

Office chairs black assorted
Storage cabinets 2 door steel

Pile hoses,cables parts
assorted on pallet

Cartons of water 3 gallons
Ehoh (approx)

Bins plastic to hold 5 gallon
bottles

Fire extinguishers on wall
Lot cardboard on pallet

Bottles 5 gallon plastic
(approx)

Boxes plastic parts & cups
assorted

Table black small
Rack "Vapza"

Sink 3 compartment S.S. 3 ft
long

Mop bucket "Brute" with mops
etc.

Table blue mica
Sections steel skate conveyor

Lot plastic pipe assorted used
in pile
Lot pipe S.S. and steel

conduit pipe assorted

Lot motor parts etc. on 4
pallets used

Work bench shop made wood with
use

Lot parts & supplies on bench
and table

Bags plastic with 1 gallon
plastic bottles
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Tub of salt
Dock plate steel

Pallet jack electric blue (not
working)

Vacuum cleaner Ridgid in parts

Black boxes plastic holds 4-1
gallon bottles

Bottle washer & filler with
conveyor

J & D Model XG-100/J 200
Bottles/hour S.S. w/ conveyor
motorized

Filter station with 4 filters
with water lovers by Ginsan
and pump Automatic water
treatment ozone purge system

Air compressor 2 horse power
IR on wheels

Plastic storage tanks large by
ACE Roto mold with transfer
pump assorted installed
2000-5000 gallon capacity
Capping & labeling frame

6 head capper automatic
Universal labeler system
Carton sealer everroll

40 feet motorized bottle
conveyor (approx) for 1 gallon

bottles

Packages 1 gallon plastic
bottles

Feeding table on wheels S.S.
with 1 gallon bottles









